
Contract # Potential Bidder Contact E-mail Phone #

DL00167 Scott Cunningham (828) 287-3767

DL00167 Pete Weber (704) 664-5042

DL00167 Ronald Shaw (704) 588-5272

DL00167 Chris Brown (336) 399-3758

DL00167 Brandon Shore (336) 751-0315

DL00167 Greg Caniff (864) 879-2166

DL00167 Clark Ledbetter (704) 434-6857

DL00167 Sam Young (828) 682-7714

DL00167 Anthony Shaw (803) 581-6000

DL00182 Scott Cunningham (828) 287-3767

DL00182 Robert Bree (704) 522-1102

DL00182 Ronald Kirkpatrick, Jr (336) 584-1745

DL00182 Frank Blythe (704) 588-0023

DL00182 James Hardiman

appletuck@att.net

pete@daneconstruction.com

rpshaw@leecarolinas.com 

nationalbridgebuilders@gmail.com 

easternstructures@gmail.com 

gcanniff@palmettoii.com 

cledbetter3@gmail.com

dhollifield@youngmcqueen.com 

anthony.shaw@uig.net

appletuck@att.net

bbree@sealandcontractors.com 

gkirkpatrick@trianglegradingpaving.com 

stoneyb@blythedevelopment.com 

pdelgado1@asplundh.com (336) 466-7148
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